
ACCURATE
design & drafting

sheet:

3/16

drawing:

20225-12
paper:

A3

date:

15-07-21
dp:

1125216

lot:

1

02 4647 2552
Icon Job Number: J0/818

issue:

M Proposed Residence
#107 Frenchs Forest Road, Seaforth

note: all works to be carried out in conjunction
with the construction notes on sheet 2

info@accuratedesign.com.au
c    abeaut designs t/a Accurate Design and Drafting 2021

Floor Area (m2)
Living
Balcony
Alfresco
Garage
Upper Living

98.47
4.77
12.00
35.45
102.42

253.11 m²

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8910

11
12
13
14
15
16

UP

AA
W

 1
81

2T

12
00

48
10

w
 x

 2
10

0d
Pa

ne
l L

iŌ

AFW 1809 AFW 1809

cs
d

82
0

SQ
 S

et

82
0

820
720

AS
W

 1
82

7T

cs
d

82
0

cs
d

82
0

AS
W

 1
81

5T
AS

T 
21

26

AFW 0730
920 Sill Height

AFW 0712
920 Sill Height

SQ
 S

et

Ref

W
M lt

MW DW

S

DPDP DP

DP

DP DP DP
A

A

2,
10

0

1,000 2,340 1,000

1,
20

0
90

0

50
0

10
,9

40

7,
46

0
3,

48
0

6,
05

0
1,

41
0

Po
rc

h
48

0
3,

00
0

71
0

4,
81

0
G/

Do
or

1,
94

0
1,

04
0

1,
21

0
W

in
1,

23
0

24
0

5,
72

0
Ga

ra
ge

90
1,

56
0

En
tr

y
90

3,
00

0
M

ed
ia

24
0

90
4,

65
0

En
tr

y/
St

ai
rs

24
0

90
1,

12
0

Ha
llw

ay
90

1,
55

0
w

.c
.

90
71

0
90

1,
00

0
St

or
e

24
0

90
1,

80
0

St
or

e
24

0

24
0

2,
40

0
w

.i.
p.

90
2,

20
0

L'
dr

y/
M

ud
90

5,
68

0
Fa

m
ily

24
0

24
0

2,
70

0
Ki

tc
he

n
7,

76
0

M
ea

ls/
Fa

m
ily

24
0

24
0

10
,4

60
Ki

tc
he

n/
M

ea
ls/

Fa
m

ily
24

0

24
0

6,
00

0
Ki

tc
he

n/
M

ea
ls

24
0

95
0

2,
68

0
S/

Do
or

71
0

1,
57

0
W

in
57

0
70

0
2,

65
0

W
in

1,
11

0

4,
00

0
Al

fr
es

co
2,

48
0

6,
48

0
4,

46
0

10
,9

40

16,690

3,000
Alfresco

12,100 1,000 590

590 3,010
Win

1,250 1,210
Win

6,040

240 4,340
Kitchen

90 1,570
w.i.p./L'dry

90 5,540
Garage

230

240 6,000
Meals

90

90 1,580
w.c.

90 3,860
Entry

240 1,590
Porch

90 1,000
Stairs

90
490 90

1,000
Stairs

90

240 5,000
Family

90 2,670
Stairs

90 3,770
Media

240

3,000
Alfresco

1,000 12,100 590

16,690

48
0

5,
57

0

1,
89

0

470 970
Win

2,600 970
Win

7,090

470 970
Win

2,600 970
Win

7,090

Garage

Entry Porch

w.c.

Media

L'dry

Family

Meals

Kitchen

Alfresco

w.i.p.

Mud

Study Nook

Store
Under

350 x 350
Brick Piers

Rain
Tap Main

Tap

HWS

Meter
Box

AJ

LOH

600
Van

FW

Beam Line Over
Line of Floor Above

Eave Line Over

OHC

Gas Cooktop
Electric Oven Under

B/Bar

F.F.R.L. 84.500

F.F.R.L. 83.986

F.F.R.L.
84.414

ACU3000L Slimline
Rainwater Tank

Mechanical
VenƟlaƟon
to w.c.

Laminate Flooring

F.F.R.L. 84.414
Tile Finish

Tile Finish

FW

480 x 480
Brick Pier

590 x 480
Brick Pier

Rain
Tap

Be
am

 L
in

e 
O

ve
r

Be
am

 L
in

e 
O

ve
r

Beam Line Over

Li
ne

 o
f F

lo
or

 A
bo

ve
Be

am
 L

in
e 

O
ve

r

Be
am

 L
in

e 
O

ve
r

Beam Line Over

AJAJ

AJ

AJ

AJ AJ AJ

AJ

6.
38

m
m

 L
am

in
at

ed
 G

la
zin

g
w

ith
 Q

-lo
n 

ac
ou

sƟ
c 
se
al

UP
514

Width Reduced

87.09 m2

FSR

Handrail
as selected

Flush
Hinge
Door

Ground Floor Plan
1:100

Legend:
ACU - Air CondiƟoning Unit
AJ - ArƟculaƟon Joint
B/Bar - Breakfast Bar
DP - Downpipe
DW - Dishwasher
Ens - Ensuite
F/P - Fire Place
FW - Floor Waste
HWS - Hot Water System
L - Linen
LC - Laundry Chute
LOH - LiŌ off Hinge
LT - Laundry Tub
MH - Manhole
MW - Microwave Oven

OBS - Obscure
OHC - Over Head Cupboard
P - Pantry
R - Robe
RHS - Rolled Hollow Steel
S - Smoke Alarm
Shr - Shower
TR - Towel Rail
Van -  Vanity
w.i.l. - Walk in Linen
w.i.r. - Walk in Robe
w.i.p. - Walk in Pantry
w.c. - Wash Closet
WM - Washing Machine

Note:
2,340 high internal doors

Note:
R4.1 Ceiling InsulaƟon
R2.5 Wall InsulaƟon



ACCURATE
design & drafting

sheet:

4/16

drawing:

20225-12
paper:

A3

date:

15-07-21
dp:

1125216

lot:

1

02 4647 2552
Icon Job Number: J0/818

issue:

M Proposed Residence
#107 Frenchs Forest Road, Seaforth

note: all works to be carried out in conjunction
with the construction notes on sheet 2

info@accuratedesign.com.au
c    abeaut designs t/a Accurate Design and Drafting 2021

Floor Area (m2)
Living
Balcony
Alfresco
Garage
Upper Living

98.47
4.77
12.00
35.45
102.42

253.11 m²

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8910

11
12
13
14
15
16

DN

AA
W

 1
52

6

ASD 2115

AF
W

 1
21

2

AFW 1212

AS
W

 0
91

8
AS

W
 0

91
5

O
BS

ASW 0415
OBS

ASW 0918

2x720
Smart Robe

2x620

820820
csd
720

Q/Slide
2x820

72
0

90
0

SQ
 S

et

720
AS

W
 0

91
8

820Q/Slide
2x620

DPDP

DP DP

M.H.
DP

S

A

A

11,790

1,400 9,800 590

90 3,000
Bed 4

90 6,530
Stairs/Siƫng

90

90 2,670
Stairs

90

90 1,000
Stairs

90
490
Void

90
1,000
Stairs

90 3,770
Siƫng

90

90 1,550
Robe

90 4,880
Hallway

90

90 5,950
Bed 1

90
90 2,950

Bath
90 1,090 90 1,350

w.i.r./Linen
90 2,260

Dressing
90

90 2,000
Robe/Bath

90 1,000 90

90 3,090
Bed 3

90 3,000
Bed 2

90 1,960
Ens

90 1,940
Balcony

1,440

3,860 1,810
Win

880 1,570
Win

290 60 1,570
S/Door

1,750

8,410 3,380

11,790

90 1,650
Dressing

90 3,600
Bed 1

90

10
,6

40

6,
87

0
3,

77
0

55
0

1,
81

0
W

in
2,

64
0

1,
57

0
W

in
30

0
1,

24
5

1,
81

0
W

in
71

5

90
2,

72
0

Be
d 

3
90

60
0 R

90
3,

19
0

Ba
th

90

90
3,

41
0

Be
d 

3
90

1,
00

0
Ha

llw
ay

90
2,

10
0

Ba
th

90
53

0 R
90

3,
06

0
Be

d 
4

90

90
3,

81
0

Ha
llw

ay
90

90
3,

41
0

Be
d 

2
90

2,
04

0
w

.i.
r.

90
45

0 L
90

1,
90

0
Ha

llw
ay

90
1,

21
0

Vo
id

90
1,

00
0

St
ai

rs
90

90
2,

70
0

En
s

90
2,

20
0

Dr
es

sin
g

90
1,

00
0

Be
d 

1
90

4,
29

0
Si
ƫ
ng

90

90
4,

58
0

Be
d 

1
90

3,
00

0
Si
ƫ
ng

90

2,
94

0
1,

06
0

2,
65

0
W

in
1,

05
0

80
0

1,
21

0
W

in
1,

08
0

15
0

2,
79

0
4,

76
0

3,
09

0

10
,7

90

90
1,

49
0

Dr
es

sin
g

90
90

2,
30

0
St

ai
rs

90

90
1,

14
0

90

Bed 1

Dressing

Ens

BalconyBed 2Bed 3

Linen

Robe

Robe

Bath

w.i.r.

SittingBed 4

LOH

250 x 250
Timber Post

10
00

 V
an

FW

Be
am

 L
in

e 
O

ve
r

Line of Floor Below

Eave Line Over

TR

Handrail
as selected

Tile Finish

1560 Free
Standing Bath

12
00

h 
Dw

ar
f W

al
l

FW

12
00

 V
an

TR

1960 x
900
Shr

1200 x
900
Shr

Handrail
as selected

LO
H

6.
38

m
m

 L
am

in
at

ed
 G

la
zin

g
w

ith
 Q

-lo
n 

ac
ou

sƟ
c 
se
al

6.
38

m
m

 L
am

in
at

ed
 G

la
zin

g
w

ith
 Q

-lo
n 

ac
ou

sƟ
c 
se
al

6.38mm Laminated Glazing
with Q-lon acousƟc seal

6.38mm Laminated Glazing
with Q-lon acousƟc seal

600w x 300h
Shr Niche
 Sill @1200h

600w x 300h
Shr Niche
 Sill @1200h

DUCT

DUCT

DU
CT

Width Reduced

Width Reduced

Depth Reduced

97.83 m2

FSR

Upper Floor Plan
1:100

Legend:
ACU - Air CondiƟoning Unit
AJ - ArƟculaƟon Joint
B/Bar - Breakfast Bar
DP - Downpipe
DW - Dishwasher
Ens - Ensuite
F/P - Fire Place
FW - Floor Waste
HWS - Hot Water System
L - Linen
LC - Laundry Chute
LOH - LiŌ off Hinge
LT - Laundry Tub
MH - Manhole
MW - Microwave Oven

OBS - Obscure
OHC - Over Head Cupboard
P - Pantry
R - Robe
RHS - Rolled Hollow Steel
S - Smoke Alarm
Shr - Shower
TR - Towel Rail
Van -  Vanity
w.i.l. - Walk in Linen
w.i.r. - Walk in Robe
w.i.p. - Walk in Pantry
w.c. - Wash Closet
WM - Washing Machine

Note:
2,340 high internal doors

Note:
R4.1 Ceiling InsulaƟon
R2.5 Wall InsulaƟon



ACCURATE
design & drafting

sheet:

5/16

drawing:

20225-12
paper:

A3

date:

15-07-21
dp:

1125216

lot:

1

02 4647 2552
Icon Job Number: J0/818

issue:

M Proposed Residence
#107 Frenchs Forest Road, Seaforth

note: all works to be carried out in conjunction
with the construction notes on sheet 2

info@accuratedesign.com.au
c    abeaut designs t/a Accurate Design and Drafting 2021

2,
75

0
68

0

3,
43

0

1,
00

0

3,
26

4

8,
49

5
M

ax
. B

ui
ld

in
g 

He
ig

ht

2,
75

0
2,

75
0

Windows
as selected

Rendered
Brickwork
as selected

Roof Ɵles
as selected

Cladding
as selectedHandrail

as selected

22.5°

Bo
un

da
ry

Floor Level
Garage Floor Level

Upper Floor Level

NGL

FGL

Bo
un

da
ry

PV
C 

Do
w

np
ip

e

PV
C 

Do
w

np
ip

e

Garage FL 83.986

CL 87.250

Roof Ridge 92.245

NGL 83.750

FL 84.500

CL 87.250
FL 3.050

CL 5.800

2100 high
Panel LiŌ door

FL

CL

Driveway

92
0

Si
ll

He
ig

ht

92
0

Si
ll

He
ig

ht

1,
00

0

1,000

2,
75

0
2,

75
0

Windows
as selected

Rendered
Brickwork
as selected

Roof Ɵles
as selected

Cladding
as selected

Handrail
as selected

Brickwork with moroka finish
as selected

22.5°

OBS

Bo
un

da
ry

Floor Level

Garage Floor Level

Upper Floor Level

NGL

FGL

Meter
Box

ACU

AJAJ AJ

PV
C 

Do
w

np
ip

e PV
C 

Do
w

np
ip

e

PV
C 

Do
w

np
ip

e

PV
C 

Do
w

np
ip

e

Bo
un

da
ry

FL 84.500

CL 87.250

Roof Ridge 92.245

Garage FL 83.986

CL 87.250
FL 3.050

CL 5.800

3,
26

4

FL

CL

Driveway

Front Elevation
1:100

Side Elevation
1:100

Legend:
ACU - Air CondiƟoning  Unit
AJ - ArƟculaƟon Joint
CL - Ceiling Level
FGL - Finish Ground Line
FL - Floor Level
HWS - Hot Water System
NGL - Natural Ground Line
OBS - Obscure
DP - Downpipe
RW - Retaining Wall



ACCURATE
design & drafting

sheet:

6/16

drawing:

20225-12
paper:

A3

date:

15-07-21
dp:

1125216

lot:

1

02 4647 2552
Icon Job Number: J0/818

issue:

M Proposed Residence
#107 Frenchs Forest Road, Seaforth

note: all works to be carried out in conjunction
with the construction notes on sheet 2

info@accuratedesign.com.au
c    abeaut designs t/a Accurate Design and Drafting 2021

2,
75

0
2,

75
0 Windows

as selected

Brickwork
with moroka
finish as selected

Roof Ɵles
as selected

Cladding
as selected

22.5°

OBS

Bo
un

da
ry

Floor Level

Upper Floor Level

NGL

FGL

Bo
un

da
ry

PV
C 

Do
w

np
ip

e
PV

C 
Do

w
np

ip
e

PV
C 

Do
w

np
ip

e

PV
C 

Do
w

np
ip

e
PV

C 
Do

w
np

ip
e

AJ

22.5°

PV
C 

Do
w

np
ip

e

FL 84.500

CL 87.250

Roof Ridge 92.245

FL 3.050

CL 5.800

FL

CL

1,000

2,
75

0
2,

75
0

Roof Ɵles
as selected

Rendered
Brickwork
as selected

Cladding
as selected

Windows
as selected

Brickwork with moroka finish
as selected

22.5°

Bo
un

da
ry

Floor Level

Upper Floor Level

NGL

FGL

HWS

AJ AJ AJ

PV
C 

Do
w

np
ip

e

PV
C 

Do
w

np
ip

e

PV
C 

Do
w

np
ip

e

PV
C 

Do
w

np
ip

e

PV
C 

Do
w

np
ip

e

22.5°

FL 84.500

CL 87.250

Roof Ridge 92.245

FL 3.050

CL 5.800

FL

CL

Rear Elevation
1:100

Side Elevation
1:100

Legend:
ACU - Air CondiƟoning  Unit
AJ - ArƟculaƟon Joint
CL - Ceiling Level
FGL - Finish Ground Line
FL - Floor Level
HWS - Hot Water System
NGL - Natural Ground Line
OBS - Obscure
DP - Downpipe
RW - Retaining Wall



ACCURATE
design & drafting

sheet:

7/16

drawing:

20225-12
paper:

A3

date:

15-07-21
dp:

1125216

lot:

1

02 4647 2552
Icon Job Number: J0/818

issue:

M Proposed Residence
#107 Frenchs Forest Road, Seaforth

note: all works to be carried out in conjunction
with the construction notes on sheet 2

info@accuratedesign.com.au
c    abeaut designs t/a Accurate Design and Drafting 2021

47
5

Fr
am

e

51
0

To
p 

of
 w

in
do

w

450

roof Ɵles
as selected

22.5°

2750 Ceiling Height

450

51
4

Garage Entry w.c. Store
Under

Bed 1DressingBed 2

Garage FL 83.967

CL 87.250

FL 84.500

CL 87.250
FL 3.050

CL 5.800

2,
75

0

3,
28

3

2,
75

0

Roof Ɵles
as selected

Roof trusses spaced
at 600 cts max

Brick veneer
construcƟon

Floor joists to
A.S 1684.2-2010

Timber Stud
construcƟon

R.C Wafflepod Slab
& FooƟngs to
Engineers Details

FL

CL

22.5°

92
0

To
p 

of
 S

ill
73

0
Fr

am
e

O
pe

ni
ng

F.F.R.L.

89
0

Cu
pb

oa
rd

s20
70

0
W

in
do

w

Note: LocaƟon of angle
to be marked by supervisor

Horizontal Cladding

Sliding Door
Track

Fibro
Internal Wall
Frame

Aquacheck
Flooring

Balcony
Joists

200mm Fibro

Waterproofifing
Membrane

Wall Sarking
Balcony Handrail
Frame

Cladding
Tiles

10mm upstand
to angle

7,080
2.58%

4,569
4.0%

RL 84.280Garage
F.F.R.L. 83.986

Bo
un

da
ry

Eave Details
1:25

Section A-A
1:100

Kitchen Sill Detail
1:100

Balcony Waterproofing Detail
1:25

Driveway Profile
1:100

Legend:
ACU - Air CondiƟoning  Unit
AJ - ArƟculaƟon Joint
CL - Ceiling Level
FGL - Finish Ground Line
FL - Floor Level
HWS - Hot Water System
NGL - Natural Ground Line
OBS - Obscure
DP - Downpipe
RW - Retaining Wall



ACCURATE
design & drafting

sheet:

8/16

drawing:

20225-12
paper:

A3

date:

15-07-21
dp:

1125216

lot:

1

02 4647 2552
Icon Job Number: J0/818

issue:

M Proposed Residence
#107 Frenchs Forest Road, Seaforth

note: all works to be carried out in conjunction
with the construction notes on sheet 2

info@accuratedesign.com.au
c    abeaut designs t/a Accurate Design and Drafting 2021

FL
O

O
R

LE
V
E
L

8
4
.5

6

E
A
V
E

8
6
.8

3

FL
O

O
R

LE
V
E
L

8
4
.9

4

FL
O

O
R

LE
V
E
L

8
5
.6

9
R
ID

G
E

9
1
.7

2

R
ID

G
E

9
2
.6

8

R
ID

G
E

8
9
.4

8

RIDGE
93.25

K
E
R
B

A
N

D
G

U
T
T
E
R

8
4

85

H

T
P

T
P PP

S
H

S
H

S
W

P
S
L 

8
4
.4

7
IL

 8
4
.0

0
W

M
G

M

S
W

P
S
L 

8
3
.5

8
IL

 8
3
.1

6

T
P

S
H

S
H

S
H

S
H

S
H

S
H

S
H

S
H

S
H

S
H

S
H

S
H

S
H

S
H

S
H

S
H

S
H

S
H

83
.6

5

83
.9

6

84
.1

7 84
.2

0

84
.2

8

84
.5

8

85
.1

3

85
.5

2

85
.4

6

85
.3

1

85
.2

0

84
.8

8

84
.9

4

84
.8

1

85
.0

0

84
.4

9

84
.5

7

84
.5

0

84
.5

2

84
.5

3

84
.5

0

83
.7

8

84
.4

0

84
.3

6

84
.3

8

83
.4

8

83
.4

0
83

.8
5

84
.0

1

83
.9

4

83
.8

0

83
.9

6

84
.1

6

83
.6

2

83
.5

3
84

.2
6

84
.2

4

84
.0

7

84
.1

6

84
.3

5

83
.3

483
.3

3

82
.9

3

83
.7

0

83
.7

9

83
.8

1

84
.7

4 84
.7

3

83
.1

2
82

.9
5

83
.1

1
83

.2
4

83
.1

8

83
.5

9

83
.6

1

84
.2

0

84
.3

8

84
.3

4 84
.2

4

83
.5

2

83
.4

4

83
.7

3
83

.6
9

83
.6

9 83
.6

6

83
.6

9

83
.6

5

83
.3

8
83

.4
9

83
.3

8

83
.1

3

83
.7

4

83
.6

0
83

.6
4

83
.7

4

83
.8

7

83
.9

3

83
.8

7

83
.9

9

83
.9

9

84
.2

3

84
.9

1

84
.9

2

T
2

T
3T
4T

5T
6

T
7

T
8

84
.4

9

84
.6

0

85
.7

5
85

.3
5

84
.8

7

84
.5

5
84

.3
9

83
.9

6

83
.7

5
83

.7
4

84
.1

3

83
.2

8

83
.5

8

84
.3

5

84
.3

5
84

.4
7

84
.4

6

84
.3

9

84
.5

0

84
.5

0

84
.4

6

84
.4

9

84
.8

8

85
.4

6
85

.8
9

T
9

84
.5

3

84
.4

6

B
E
N

C
H

 M
A
R
K

B
M

 5
4
 N

A
IL

 I
N

 K
E
R
B

R
L 

8
4
.2

6
 (

A
.H

.D
)

KO
KO

1
3
6
2
.6

 m
²

LO
T
 2

LO
T
 9

1
D

P 
8
6
3
8
8
8

LO
T
 7

D
P 

3
5
2
7
8

D
IS

H
D

R
A
IN

PO
R

C
LA

D
S
H

E
D

M
E
T
A
L

S
H

E
D

CARPORT
(CONC UNDER)

SHED

PO
R
C
H

PO
R
C
H

PA
T
H

C
O

N
C
R
E
T
E

D
R
IV

E
C
O

N
C
R
E
T
E

D
R
IV

E
C
O

N
C
R
E
T
E

C
O

N
C

TI
M

B
E
R
  
  
  
  
  
 R

E
T 

  
  
  
  
  

W
A
LL

R
E
T
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

W
A
LL

BLOCK                                                              RET                                                   WALL

B
LO

C
K
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 R

E
T
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

W
A
LL

GARDEN GARDEN

G
R
A
S
S

G
R
A
S
S

DISH DRAING
A
R
D

E
N

G
A
T
E

T
W

O
 S

T
O

R
E
Y

C
LA

D
 R

E
S
ID

E
N

C
E

M
E
T
A
L 

R
O

O
F

N
o
.1

0
9

B
R
IC

K
 R

E
S
ID

E
N

C
E

T
IL

E
 R

O
O

F
N

o
.1

0
7

T
W

O
 S

T
O

R
E
Y

B
R
IC

K
 R

E
S
ID

E
N

C
E

T
IL

E
 R

O
O

F
N

o
.1

0
5

NO WINDOWS

R
ID

G
E

9
2
.2

6

W

W W W

PALINGFENCE

A
PP

R
O

X
IM

A
T
E
 P

O
S
IT

IO
N

O
F 

S
E
W

E
R
 M

A
IN

W
A
LL

-B
D

Y
 0

.0
8

W
A
LL

-B
D

Y
 0

.1
5

FC
E
-B

D
Y
 0

.1

FC
E
-B

D
Y
 0

.0
2

W
A
LL

-B
D

Y
 0

.1
2

W
A
LL

-B
D

Y

WALL-BDY 0.11FCE-BDY 0.12

FCE-BDY 0.3

11.6052
.2

WALL-BDY
0.01 CLEAR

0
.1

4

0
.1

2

0
.1

4

1

2

3
4

5
6

7

8

9

1
0

1
1

1
2 1

3
1
4

1
5

1
6

1
7

1
8

1
92

0

2
1

2
2 2

3

2
4

2
52
6

2
72
8 2
9

3
0

3
13
3

3
4

3
6

3
5

3
8 3

9

4
0 4
1

3
7

3
2

Legend

In these commitments, "applicant" means the person carrying out the development.

Commitments identified with a in the "Show on DA plans" column must be shown on the plans accompanying the development application for the proposed development (if a

development application is to be lodged for the proposed development).

Commitments identified with a in the "Show on CC/CDC plans and specs" column must be shown in the plans and specifications accompanying the application for a construction

certificate / complying development certificate for the proposed development.

Commitments identified with a in the "Certifier check" column must be certified by a certifying authority as having been fulfilled, before a final occupation certificate(either interim or

final) for the development may be issued.
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GeotecƟle filter fabric
fixed to post to manufact.
specificaƟons

Back fill and compact
Undisturbed area

Steel star pickets
or hardwood stakes
driven into solid earth
at 3m cntrs

Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Fence
1. SiltaƟon fencing is to be placed as shown on the site plan as so to
prevent silt run off to any ajoining property or to the street.  This measure
is to be placed prior to any excavaƟon work beggining and is to be
removed only when the sites surface as been stabalized, i.e. paved,
landscaped or turfed
2. 40mm crushed rock aggregate is to be placed as an access driveway to
the site and must be maintained throughout the course of construcƟon.
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